Minor Planning Worksheet
Political Science (24-25 hours)

2023-2024 Catalog

ID Number:

Name:
Planned Degree Completion Date: Mo. Yr.
Major:
Required Courses
POSC 121 American National Politics
POSC 140 International Politics
POSC 201 Political Concepts and Ideologies
POSC 233 Comparative Politics
POSC 236 Comparative Foreign Policy
OR
POSC 237 African Politics
POSC 321 Ancient and Medieval Political Thought
OR
POSC 322 Modern and Contemporary Political Thought

One course selected from:

POSC 225
POSC 311
POSC 344

Public Policy
Supreme Court and the Constitution
Congress and the Presidency

One course selected from:

POSC 360
POSC 365
POSC 367

Notes:

International Law
International Political Economy
International Organization

Hours
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0
4.0
3.0

3.0
3.0
3.0






